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1

Ismo Jaaskeldinen

Kasperi Pakarinen

Jonni Herranen

Jasper Térhonen

Jonatan Pajala

Arttu Rasanen

Sami Riikonen

Miika Vaaheraho

Aku Lilja

Sami Rasanen

Petri Leinonen

Olli Karppinen

Teemu Tiihonen

Toni Tuovinen

Niko Katainen

Jerkko Toppinen

Ali Koljonen

Kiira Kostamo

Kirsi Fomin

Tarja Korhonen

Satu Martikainen

Petra Tapanila
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Katja Kankkunen

Janne Ménkkdnen

Mikko Pekkarinen

Ari-Pekka Raudaskoski

Juho Marjanen

Hannu Pekkarinen

Mikko Martikainen

Jarno Tapanila

Jarkko Laitinen

Aki Moilanen

10 | Tuomas Paananen

03/09/25 10:00

03/09/25 10:00
03/09/25 13:45
03/09/25 10:00
03/09/25 13:45
03/09/25 10:00
03/09/25 13:45
03/09/25 10:00
03/09/25 13:45
03/09/25 10:00
03/09/25 13:45
03/09/25 10:00
03/09/25 13:45
03/09/25 10:00
03/09/25 13:45
03/09/25 10:00
03/09/25 13:45
03/09/25 10:00
03/09/25 13:45
03/09/25 10:00
03/09/25 13:45

4
2
3
2|2
3
22
3
2|2
3
23
3
22
2
313
3
23
4
34
4

2

U W W U W W NN WW DN W W W NN

3

3

U WA, W W ARV W PR W AR W WN O WN

3

4

3
4
3
6
3
3
2
3
3

10

w o wiu www s w

6

414 4
418 3/4/3 /3|25
3143

3

Wl w u DN WNWW W W w ww w| w|w|s

3

4

S A2 AN 0N NN W AW EN AW

4

OISC GOLF
METRIX

IE__HHHHHHIHHEEEEEEBIEEEm--

03/09/2513:45| 3 |4 |3 |4 4|5
4132
03/09/2513:45| 3 |3 4|3 |3 | 4

l Masterit-40 _IIIllllllllllllllllll----

2

AW OO W W Wl w| b~ plwWlWiINMN DN BB BN W W

3

B = © e N S R L N = (R C'S 2o~~~ Y~ B ~ N B S B N R OV R S

4

3
22 2|3
3131222
231222
2131233
312233
3131232
25,323
3131333
3131232
2 3|44 4
5 3[3|2) 2
3131333
413|333
3131333
3/5(2/|33
2 1 412|3 4
2 1 3(3/|4) 3
313334

3

2

AU WU W AN IW W N W RN W

6

43|42
31437
3/al4l5

2

w U W, W W W WP WWN W W NN

3

3

o U~ WMo Uulu |~ DAIW U W AW W

5

5

4

W w A w WA INWWIN R WDN WNN W

4 | +12
4 14| 4
4 | +10

+9

+10

AWl PPl W| A IN O W & W & Wi INDNW N W
AN WIN AN U BRRIWINWIDN W WS
+
N

77
6

58
3
63
5
60
4
64
2
67
2
64
4
65
4

+25
+20
+30

+8
+17
+11
+21
+14

155
85
160

117
58
121
65
125
62
126
64
131
71
135
72
137
73
147
76
151
79

1

likka Moilanen

Antero Saarelainen

Kari Kankkunen

Mika Ylénen

Timo Nenonen

Jarno Fomin

Kristian Viitanen
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3  Matias Puranen

1 | Eemil Tossavainen

2 | Aaro Paivinen

2 | Kaarlo Kosonen

2 | Elias Ovaskainen

5 | Tatu Kauhanen

6 | Markus Moilanen

7 | Jere Laitinen

8 | Elian Paivinen

9 | Miko Koljonen

10 | Eemi Pekkarinen

11 | Venni Toppinen
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

| [1]23]4]56]7 8 9]10/1112]13]14 | A[B [C|D[15]17]18 Tot L
Par 3/3(3/3|3/3|3/3|3/3|3/3|3/3|3/4|3/4|3|3|3)| 65

Avg
Difficulty
Hole in one
Eagle -2
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

34127/29/31|/35|45/3.1|3.7/28(3.2/3.1/3.1/29/28|25|45|3.1/43|3.2/29|3.6

16

20
53
25

Double Bogey 2 | 8

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4
1

2

50 | 33
49 | 60
10 | 15

2

5

3

9

32
58
12

17

21 8 |20, 4 |14/10|12| 6 | 3 |1 |18
1 1

2
6 |24 |17 39|20 |32 |28 34 41 53|29
27 |62 | 5 | 60|58 |49 |58 55|52 |54 27
33|19 77 |10 25|23 |12 |18 |16 | 3 |32
2. 3 /9 1|5 5,9 2|2 13
14 2 1 1 3 2 5
10 1 1 1 2 2 1 3
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